

				Eng Estimate		Pavement Recycling Inc,		Wonsey Tree Service		D.J. McQuestion & Sons	
Proposal Line	Description	Total Contract Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Contract Amount	Unit Price	AMT	Unit Price	AMT	Unit Price	AMT
1	Pavt Rem	12.0	Syd	\$27.00	\$324.00	25.00	\$300.00	20.00	\$240.00	12.00	\$144.00
2	Trenching	18,360.0	Lft	\$3.00	\$55,080.00	0.50	\$9,180.00	1.95	\$35,802.00	1.85	\$33,966.00
3	Pulverize and Remix	45,000.0	Syd	\$1.75	\$78,750.00	1.69	\$76,050.00	2.15	\$96,750.00	2.47	\$111,150.00
4	Aggregate Base, Modified	8,500.0	Ton	\$24.00	\$204,000.00	23.00	\$195,500.00	23.54	\$200,090.00	20.71	\$176,035.00
5	Liquid Calcium Chloride	18,200.0	Gal	\$0.85	\$15,470.00	0.69	\$12,558.00	0.69	\$12,558.00	1.00	\$18,200.00
6	Mailbox Post	49.0	Ea	\$150.00	\$7,350.00	100.00	\$4,900.00	65.00	\$3,185.00	66.00	\$3,234.00
7	Maintaining Traffic	1.0	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00
					\$368,474.00		\$303,488.00		\$353,125.00		\$367,729.00
					100.00%		82.36%		95.83%		99.80%